

Harjinder Kaur Vs. Subhash Singh

GW-2-2016

Present : Sh. B.S. Sidhu, Advocate, counsel for applicant.

Sh. S.S. Bhullar, Advocate, counsel for respondent.

Reply to the application for setting aside ex-parte proceedings not filed. On request, case is adjourned to 15.02.2018 for filing reply to said application.

(Ruchi Kamboj)
ACJ (SD)/Sunam.
Unique ID no. PB0321

Date: 19.01.2018

(Gurpreet Kaur, Steno)

Next date: 15.02.2018

Purpose