

PBFZ02000154/2018

GW/2/2018

Mandeep Kaur

Vs

General Public

Present: None.

File taken up today as I shall be on earned leave for 25.9.2018 to 29.9.2018. Case stands adjourned to 31.10.2018 for the purpose already fixed. Parties be informed through their counsels.

Date of Order: 24.9.2018

Sanjeev Kumar

(Direct Dictation)

Next Date: 31.10.2018

(Shikha Goel)

CJSD/FZR

UID No.PB-0210