

Present:- Applicant with Sh. Paramjit Singh Adv.
Respondent with Sh. DS Sidhu Adv.

Counsel for the applicant closed his evidence in affirmative.
Now to come up on for evidence of respondent for 5.9.2019. PF/DM and list
of witnesses be filed within 3 days.

(Lalit Kumar Singla),
Principal Judge, Family Court,
Barnala. UIN-PB-0104

Date of order:-29.8.2019
(Ankur-steno-III)