

CNR No. PBPTA0-001410-2021

Mohinder Singh Vs. Jaswinder Kaur GW-14-2021

Present : Sh. Atma Singh, Advocate, counsel for petitioner.
Respondent ex-parte.

Arguments heard. Vide my separate detailed order of even date, petition of the petitioner stands allowed as per details given therein. File be consigned to Judicial Record Room, Rajpura after due compliance.

Pronounced in open court
Dated: 12.01.2024
Rajinder Kumar JW

Hirdejit Singh, PCS
Addl.Civil Judge (Senior Division),
Rajpura (PB00328)